
www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.orion-timing.com

e-MTB
Pl N° Concurrent Cl Gr M 1 Total

1 37 Peter De Frenne +25 25 25
2 35 Davy Weerelds +25 22 22
3 36 Carl van Den Brande +25 20 20
4 31 Jean-Pierre Delancker +25 18 18
5 34 Marc Eykens +25 16 16
6 32 Douglas Verbanck +25 14 14
7 33 Steven Buyse +25 12 12
8 38 Geert Goethals +25 10 10
9 39 Filip Simoens +25 9 9

               12H48



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.orion-timing.com

e-MTB
 Manche 1 +25 (25 min)

Pl N° Concurrent Cl Gr Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour
1 37 Peter De Frenne +25 8 24:49.754  8 Trs 03:01.570
2 35 Davy Weerelds +25 8 26:07.806 01:18.052 03:05.688
3 36 Carl van Den Brande +25 8 27:37.337 02:47.583 03:20.189
4 31 Jean-Pierre Delancker +25 7 25:09.743  7 Trs 03:17.746
5 34 Marc Eykens +25 7 25:26.955 00:17.212 03:27.975
6 32 Douglas Verbanck +25 7 28:38.427 03:28.684 03:44.398
7 33 Steven Buyse +25 6 26:41.377  6 Trs 03:13.894
8 38 Geert Goethals +25 6 28:27.120 01:45.743 04:32.202
9 39 Filip Simoens +25 5 26:40.152  5 Trs 05:07.907

   Meill. Tour:  37   Peter De Frenne         in   03:01.570  at   Km/H

               12H48



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.orion-timing.com

e-MTB
Pl N° Concurrent Cl Gr M 1 M 2 Total

1 10 Jorgen Devocht -25 25 25 50
2 7 Jonas Ovaere -25 20 22 42
3 6 Robin Vanden Abeele -25 22 18 40
4 5 Wannes Defour -25 18 20 38
5 9 Ben Gielen -25 14 16 30
6 11 Bart De Schampheleire -25 12 14 26
7 3 Tim Custers -25 16 10 26
8 2 Lukas Custers -25 9 12 21
9 8 Edwin Van de Weghe -25 8 9 17

10 4 Thomas De Laet -25 7 8 15
11 1 Giovanni Hullebusch -25 10 10

               12H46



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.orion-timing.com

e-MTB
 Manche 1 -25 (15 min)

Pl N° Concurrent Cl Gr Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour
1 10 Jorgen Devocht -25 4 15:29.548  4 Trs 03:48.216
2 6 Robin Vanden Abeele -25 4 15:41.368 00:11.820 03:48.854
3 7 Jonas Ovaere -25 4 15:51.113 00:21.565 03:52.751
4 5 Wannes Defour -25 4 15:53.260 00:23.712 03:51.224
5 3 Tim Custers -25 4 16:14.062 00:44.514 03:54.874
6 9 Ben Gielen -25 4 16:21.539 00:51.991 03:56.917
7 11 Bart De Schampheleire -25 4 17:31.715 02:02.167 04:13.108
8 1 Giovanni Hullebusch -25 4 18:53.084 03:23.536 04:29.117
9 2 Lukas Custers -25 4 19:17.999 03:48.451 04:40.778

10 8 Edwin Van de Weghe -25 4 20:01.078 04:31.530 04:50.298
11 4 Thomas De Laet -25 3 19:21.846  3 Trs 05:50.473

   Meill. Tour:  10   Jorgen Devocht         in   03:48.216  at   Km/H

               12H45



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.orion-timing.com

e-MTB
 Manche 2 -25 (15 min)

Pl N° Concurrent Cl Gr Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour
1 10 Jorgen Devocht -25 4 15:19.021  4 Trs 03:45.596
2 7 Jonas Ovaere -25 4 15:32.450 00:13.429 03:45.712
3 5 Wannes Defour -25 4 15:34.328 00:15.307 03:47.927
4 6 Robin Vanden Abeele -25 4 15:45.884 00:26.863 03:49.038
5 9 Ben Gielen -25 4 16:01.603 00:42.582 03:55.480
6 11 Bart De Schampheleire -25 4 16:29.440 01:10.419 03:58.241
7 2 Lukas Custers -25 4 18:07.017 02:47.996 04:22.394
8 3 Tim Custers -25 4 18:07.322 02:48.301 04:01.673
9 8 Edwin Van de Weghe -25 4 18:58.788 03:39.767 04:28.114

10 4 Thomas De Laet -25 2 18:51.333  2 Trs 05:35.527
   Meill. Tour:  10   Jorgen Devocht         in   03:45.596  at   Km/H

               12H47


